CHANTRY

COMMUNITY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL DIARY —2019/2020

INSET DAYS — Monday 1 , Tuesday 2 " & Wednesday 3 " June 2020

TERM 3
Monday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Friday

TERM 4
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday
Monday

06.01.20

13.01.20
14.01.20

15.01.20

20.01.20
23.01.20
24.01.20

28.01.20

07.02.20

11.02.20

12.02.20

14.02.20

17.02.20 -
21.02.20

24.02.20

25.02.20
27.02.20

06.03.20
12.03.20
16.03.20
17.03.20
18.03.20
20.03.20
27.03.20
31.03.20
01.04.20
03.04.20

06.04.20 -
17.04.20

School starts 8.45am

Clubs begin

Neuro-Ninja Parent workshop — 4pm — 5pm

To book your place email: actionyourpotential@gmail.com
Coffee afternoon 2.30pm-3.15pm — MIND charity

Open Learning Week — Class assemblies — (further info to follow)
Coffee morning 9.30am-11am — Family Keyworkers
Mufti-Day for MIND charity

Neuro-Ninja Parent workshop — 4pm — 5pm
To book your place email: actionyourpotential@gmail.com

PFF Quiz night (7.30pm start)

Neuro-Ninja Parent workshop — 4pm — 5pm

To book your place email: actionyourpotential@gmail.com
‘Time to Dance’ — White Rock Theatre (time tba)

Class+ coffee morning 9am-10.30am

School closes at 3.15pm

February half-term

School starts 8.45am

Structured Conversations this week
Parent Consultations 3.30pm — 5.20pm
Parent Consultations 3.30pm — 6.50pm

Choir & Yrs.2/3 Hastings Music Festival — White Rock — (time tba)
Yr. 4/5 Hasting Music Festival — Recorders — White Rock - (time tba)

PFF Mothers’ Day gift shop — 3.15pm — 3.45pm
PFF Mothers’ Day gift shop — 3.15pm — 3.45pm
Class Photos

PFF Mothers’ Day gift shop — 3.15pm — 3.45pm
PFF Mufti-Day — Chocolate for Easter Fayre

PFF Easter Fayre
Yr.3 & 4 Production 6pm-7pm
Yr.3 & 4 Production 2pm-3pm

Last day of term - school closes at 3.15pm

Easter holiday



