

## $\underline{SCHOOL\ DIARY-2019/2020}$

## INSET DAYS – Monday 1<sup>st</sup>, Tuesday 2<sup>nd</sup> & Wednesday 3<sup>rd</sup> June 2020

TERM 3		
Monday	06.01.20	School starts 8.45am
Monday Tuesday	13.01.20 14.01.20	Clubs begin Neuro-Ninja Parent workshop – 4pm – 5pm To book your place email: actionyourpotential@gmail.com
Wednesday	15.01.20	Coffee afternoon 2.30pm–3.15pm – MIND charity
Monday Thursday Friday	20.01.20 23.01.20 24.01.20	Open Learning Week – Class assemblies – (further info to follow) Coffee morning 9.30am–11am – Family Keyworkers Mufti-Day for MIND charity
Tuesday	28.01.20	Neuro-Ninja Parent workshop – 4pm – 5pm To book your place email: <u>actionyourpotential@gmail.com</u>
Friday	07.02.20	PFF Quiz night (7.30pm start)
Tuesday	11.02.20	Neuro-Ninja Parent workshop – 4pm – 5pm To book your place email: actionyourpotential@gmail.com
Wednesday	12.02.20	'Time to Dance' – White Rock Theatre (time tba) Class+ coffee morning 9am-10.30am
Friday	14.02.20	School closes at 3.15pm
Monday Friday	17.02.20 - 21.02.20	February half-term
TERM 4		
Monday	24.02.20	School starts 8.45am Structured Conversations this week
Tuesday	25.02.20	Parent Consultations 3.30pm – 5.20pm
Thursday	27.02.20	Parent Consultations 3.30pm – 6.50pm
Friday	06.03.20	Choir & Yrs.2/3 Hastings Music Festival – White Rock – (time tba)
Thursday	12.03.20	Yr. 4/5 Hasting Music Festival – Recorders – White Rock - (time tba)
,		,
Monday	16.03.20	PFF Mothers' Day gift shop – 3.15pm – 3.45pm
Tuesday	17.03.20	PFF Mothers' Day gift shop – 3.15pm – 3.45pm
Wednesday	18.03.20	Class Photos
Friday	20.03.20	PFF Mothers' Day gift shop — 3.15pm — 3.45pm PFF Mufti-Day — Chocolate for Easter Fayre
Friday	27.03.20	PFF Easter Fayre
Tuesday	31.03.20	Yr.3 & 4 Production 6pm-7pm
Wednesday	01.04.20	Yr.3 & 4 Production 2pm-3pm
Friday	03.04.20	Last day of term - school closes at 3.15pm
Friday	06.04.20 -	Easter holiday
Monday	17.04.20	•